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	DATE
	LOCATION
	OPPONENT
	TIME

	Sat. February 23
	Hopewell
	Hopewell, East Gaston Scrimmage
	10:00 AM

	Wed. February 27
	Butler
	Mallard Creek 

(JV at Mallard Creek)
	6:00
4:00

	Fri. March 1
	Hickory Ridge
	Hickory Ridge (DH)
	4 /6:30

	Mon. March 4
	Butler
	Sun Valley
	4 /6:30

	Wed. March 6
	Butler 
	Hickory Ridge (DH)
	4/6:30

	Fri. March 8
	Myers Park 
	Myers Park (DH)
	4/6:30

	Tues. March 12
	Butler
	Rocky River (DH)
	4/6:30

	Thurs. March 14
	Porter Ridge
	Porter Ridge 
JV at Butler
	4:00
4:00

	Fri. March 15
	East Mecklenburg
	East Mecklenburg (DH)
	4/6:30

	Tues. March 19
	Butler
	Ardrey Kell (DH)
	4/6:30

	Fri. March 22
	Providence
	Providence (DH)
	4/6:30

	Tues. March 26
	Butler
	South Mecklenburg (DH)
	4/6:30

	Thurs. March 28
	Independence
	Independence (DH)
	4/6:30

	Mon/Tues/Wed April 1-3
	East Meck Showcase – Spring Break Tournament
	TBD
	TBD

	Tues. April 9
	Butler
	Myers Park (DH)
	4/6:30

	Wed. April 10
	Olympic
	Olympic (DH)
	4/6:30

	Fri. April 12
	Rocky River
	Rocky River (DH)
	4/6:30

	Tues. April 16
	Butler
	East Mecklenburg (DH)
	4/6:30

	Fri. April 19
	Ardrey Kell
	Ardrey Kell (DH)
	4/6:30

	Tues. April 23
	Butler
	Providence (DH)
	4/6:30

	Fri. April 26
	South Mecklenburg
	South Mecklenburg (DH)
	4/6:30

	Mon. April 29
	Butler
	Independence (Senior Night) (DH)
	4/6:30

	May 2, 3, 6
	TBA
	SW4AC Tournament
	TBA

	May 10
	TBA
	Playoffs 1st Round
	TBA


****Conference Matches in BOLD
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